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YAPOUR BARRIER 2x6 STUDS 16" O.C. 6'8" MIN HEADROOM
5/8" DRYWALL 220 INSULATION FINISHED FLOORING
VAPOUR BARRIER 3/4" 4G PLYWOOD
172" DRYWALL 5/8" FIREGUARD ATTIC TRUSSES 24" O.C.
2Xe STUDS 16" O.C. 5/8" FIREGUARD
R20 BATT INSULATION CONCRETE STOOP
172" DRYWALL VAPOUR BARRIER DOWELLED INTO
2x4 STUDS 16" O.C. 1/2" DRYWALL 4" CONCRETE UPSTAND
1/2" DRYWALL WITH 172" REBAR

TOP FLANGE N
INSTALL BUG SCREEN HANGER ——
AT TOP AND BOTTOM

OFF ALL RAINSCREEN SECTIONS

R
FLOOR SHEATHING —
-- EE PLANS =

SLOPED FLASHING ——

ROD ¢ CAULK
jA/ WITH END DAMS

BACK CAULK
WINDOW FLANGE

NN - TRIM BOARD
N
N\
P
N
N - FINISHED SPEC
A / 3/4" P.T. 8TRAPPING

BUILDING PAPER

SLOPED DIVERTER FLASHING

PEEL ¢ STICK AROUND
OPENING

172" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
2X6 WOOD FRAMING l&" O.C.

R20 BATT INSULATION

& ML POLY

112" GYPSUM BOARD

WINDOW SILL DETAIL

2xe EXTERIOR WALL

P.T. MUDSILL /
ANCHOR BOLTS

FLOOR JOISTS
-- SEE PLANS

\_/
/“‘

RECESSED JOIST DETAIL

©
¥
= w
= o)
] 14
ATTIC TRUSSES ) ¥
24" o.c. o= c/o
= TRUSSES
i
[ nRanss I e
- =
i & I
5/8 FIREGUARD 55 ¥
SEALED THROUGHOUT 2 3
| []
s Cy
cel =8
T Ve T PR ISP TN ISP INEPI TSP O .
A" i | 'AV'
Ll (m2) | ‘V‘g
ol €s2 2 o G
Lok - 2 - A o.
- N LIRNGRGADN
CFI CFI

CROSS SECTION B-B

SCALE: 174" = I'-O"

ROOF DRAINS
DRAIN ROCK
PERIMETER DRAINS
INSTALLED TO CODE

ANCHOR BOLTS 4' O.C.
siL PLATE ¢ GASKET

GRADE 8" BELOW
TOP OF CONCRETE

2.5" R-12 RIDGID
INSULATION

i 8" CONCRETE WALL cel 5" CONCRETE SLAB ON
TARRED BELOW GRADE & MIL POLY ON
172" REBAR 32" O.C. B.W. COMPACTED GRADE
SLOPED TO FRONT
cFI 16" X 8" CONCRETE FOOTINGS
2 ROWS 112" REBAR
ce2 2" GROUND SEAL ON

e MIL POLY ON
COMPACTED GRADE
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19'-0"

14'-5"

20'-5"

53‘-0"

31k

_II_2II

6'-Bls"

310"

56'-0"

19'-10"

5‘-0"

@’\ 22‘-6" @ ”I-all @
1 35'_0“ I ]
5‘-85/4" ”I--I" 3!_]05/4" 3I-OII 4!_9|/§II
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12'-3" 55" 2'-3" 5'-0" 12'-10%" 14'-3" 2-10k"
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MAIN FLOOR PLAN

19'-0"

14'-&"

20'-5"

SEISMIC REGION

L1 € &a(0.2) € 1.2

WALL BAND #|FLOOR [LENGTH OF WALL|LENGTH OF BRACED PANEL| %
] P
] MAIN 35 20 -3 57%
] 1 "
2 ™MAIN 35 15-5 44%
] ] "
3 MAIN 35 18 -4 52%
] 1Al
4 MAIN 35 10-2 29%
| | 1]
A ™MAIN 53 19 -11 37%
] " 1 "
B ™MAIN 21 - 1'-O 51%
] " | =l
C ™MAIN 324 -5 131 329%
] 1 "
D MAIN 56 6 -O 28%
DISTANCE BETWEEN WALL BANDS = 24'-1"
(IF INTERIOR WALL 18 SHEETED WITH PLYWOOD) = 34'-9"
DISTANCE BETWEEN BRACED WALL PANEL EDGES = 20'-II"
(IF ALL BRACED PANELS ARE 4' OR MORE) = 23'-II"
DISTANCE FROM CORNER TO EDGE OF PANEL = T1-10"
BRI
RIEXXEXXIRZZK] BRACED WALL PANEL 172" PLYWOOD SHEATHING ONE SIDE
NAILED TO CODE 2 112" NAILS 3" @ EDGE 12" @ FIELD
172" ANCHOR BOLTS 4' O.C. MIN 2 PER PANEL MAX I'-8" FROM END
BP2
CTSTOTIIIIKY BRACED WALL PANEL 172" PLYWOOD SHEATHING ONE SIDE
OR DRYWALL BOTH SIDES
NAILED OR SCREWED TO CODE
172" ANCHOR BOLTS 4' ©0.C. MIN 2 PER PANEL MAX 1'-8" FROM END
BP3
FRIRIIIIIIS BRACED WALL PANEL 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING ONE SIDE

BRACED WALL BAND
DESIGNATION

AND DRYWALL BOTH SIDES
NAILED OR SCREWED TO CODE
172" ANCHOR BOLTS 4' ©.C. MIN 2 PER PANEL MAX 1'-8" FROM END

BRACED WALL BAND

FRONT OF GARAGE WALLS ARE EXEMPT IF THEY MEET THE

FOLLOUWING REQUIREMENTS

2.22.13.5.(4) THE FRONT WALL OF ATTACHED GARAGES SERVING A SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
NEED NOT COMPLY WITH SENTENCE (D WHERE THESE WALLS DO NOT SUPPORT A FLOOR
2.23.13.5.(5) BRACED WALL PANELS IN THE BRACED WALL BAND AT THE FRONT OF AN ATTACHED GARAGE
SERVING A SINGLE DUWELLING UNIT NEED NOT COMPLY WITH SENTENCE (1), PROVIDEDE
A) THE MAXIMUM SPACING BETWEEN THE FRONT OF THE GARAGE AND THE BACK WALL OF THE
GARAGE DOES NOT EXCEED T.6M (24'-11")
B) THYERE 1S NOT MORE THAN ONE FLOOR ABOVE THE GARAGE
C) NOT LESS THAN B0% OF THE LENGTH OF THE BACK WALL OF THE GARAGE 1S CONSTRUCTED
OF BRACED WALL PANELS
D) NOT LESS THAN 25% OF THE LENGTH OF THE SIDE WALLS 1S CONSTRUCTED OF BRACED WALL PANELS

REQUIREMENTS FOR BRACED WALL PANELS IN BASEMENTS OR CRAUWL SPACES

2.22.13.5.(2) IN BASEMENTS OR CRAWLS SPACES WHERE THE PERIMETER FOUNDATION WALLS EXTEND FROM THE
FOOTINGS TO THE UNDERSIDE OF THE SUPPORTED FLOOR, BRACED WALL BANDS CONSTRUCTED WITH
BRACED WALL PANELS SHALL BE SPACED NOT MORE THAN
A) 15M FROM THE PERIMETER FOUNDATION WALLS

B) I5M FROM THE

INTERIOR FOUNDATION WALLS, AND

C) 15M FROM ADJACENT BRACED WALL BANDS CONSTRUCTED WITH BRACED WALL PANELS
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TOP OF ROOF TOP OF ROOF
_ - - _ = - — b -

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

TOP OF PLATE

TOP OF PLATE ilj
R - - - -

2Xg FASCIA

X2 TRIM

&8'-0%"
8'-0%"

N

N

)

BOARD ¢ BATTEN SIDING XY
9

N

26'-6 5/l6"
08

FIBERGLAS SHINGLES

TOP OF SUBFLOOR _\9(—) | TOP OF SUBFLOOR

TOP OF PLATE OP OF PLATE
R W 77_'_'_'_'_
0o

X4 TRIM

CEMENT FIBER SIDING fa{r }f

Q Q

X4 TRIM ‘o o
CULTURED STONE FACING

(9}
2X10 BELLY BAND —_ - — - EF’:CEU:BFLAO:RJU \_)LT ?FLOF ,6@1‘9 oR
T TTOP OF FOUNDATIONT o L i_‘)jr‘rop_ﬁo FOUN
: T TGRADE' " "TGRADE ~

FRONT ELEVATION

RIGHT ELEVATION
SCALE: 174" = I'-0"

SCALE: 1/14" = '-O"

TOP OF ROOF
- B -

TOP OF ROOF
B B - B N - B B - T

CONTINUOUS RIDGE VENT

TOP OF PLATE

—— - -7
PN
= 0 =
9 o9
i 2 0
K le ¢
) )
N =() N
TOP OF SUBFLOOR 47
TOP OF PLATE TOP OF PLATE
— -7 —-— - — -7
N o
0 Q
o o
= ~
____ TOP OF eUBFLOOR, ! ~__ TOP OF sUBFLOOR
T 'TW(SFWUNDTTIO‘& T 1OP OF FOUNDATION | =
T T T Ty v I\ B
GRADE

REAR ELEVATION

LEFT ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/14" = I'-O"

SCALE: 114" = I'-O"
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